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RICHARD
HIERMAN

Sales Heprasentative

Office 878-T7T77
Toronto 825-44885
Residence 878-5806

LET'S MAKE A DEAL
if you want to own this home, we can
probably make it happen. Try Qur
creative financing or perhaps tfade
hﬁmes or both. Call me to see how

RON FURIK

Sales Representative

Office 878-7777
Res. 878-3337
Tor. Line 825-4485
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CLOSE TO TOWN
4 becroom 2 storey on | acre
fsaturas 4 4 + 2 prece bath,
main floor laundry, mam foor
office/den, 2 FP, etc. To view
tres well-mamtaned home as«
for Ron. Askang $264.900

CALLING ALL INVESTORS

1/2 acre ot on Highway 25 north of
401 Good investment poteantial
View of escarpment. 3 bdrms with

e sep entrance 10 ivng area featunng
seconvd ichen Listed at $280,000

VACANT LAND THINKING OF
Just under 1 acre located 5 rinutes SELLING
1 fown_Town waler available Ths Call Ron :ﬂi’f:.ﬂ:p
may be the location you have been an appointme
mm home cuss how Re/Max can
Askng &hﬂﬂuﬂ- mol e assist you in the sale of
ﬂh’ﬂ'ﬂtﬂl your home

QUIET COURT LOCATION

Ths 3 badroom sem ‘eatwres
1-1/2 baths, separate cinng
ranm with walkout, eat-in
kitchan finighed rec room
upgracded carpel A \arge yard
Asiang $15Z,900

CLAYTON
HACKENBROOK

Assoclate Broker

878-7777

OFFICE

875-0771
RES.

16.36 ACRES $279,900
» Inground pool, iennis cour

¢ ) bdm. hn bemi, dbia QAraQe

» walkou! basemen!, pond

COOL BUY $179,900

* 18 x 6 nground pool
« comral av, hn. bemL 3 barm

 Qul court, many UpPGraces

HONEY OF A DEAL
* Appron. | xcre
« 3 barm. bungalow, shove ground pooi
* High ofl lumace, workshap
* Asiung §150 900

STOP, LOOK, BUY
« 5082 + 100 i
» Close 1o Tennms G, park
+ Contral ar, vac. Asiing $208, 900

WORTH THE DRIVE

4 Bdrm, 2 storey, on crescent.
Private setting amongst mature
trees, perfect family home in top
shape. Price $159,900. Call Phil

PHIL PRESTIDGE

Sales Rep.

RE/Max Miltowne Reaity Corp.
Off;. 878-7777
Home: 878-6024
Tor: 825-4485
Mobile: 875-7369

24 hour pager

loday.

Miltowne Realty Corp

Sold mare homes since 1983
22 Ontario St. South 8787777

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4

- -.l;.l

FAMILY DELIGHT
Main Floor family rm. Full
master ensuite finished
rec.rm. inground pool. Room
to room. A definite must to
see. NOW $225:900 $219,000

**xxxxAT YOUR SERVICE! % % k% %
Real estate is a people business. Selling or buying Is

perhaps the largest investment most of us will ever make.
Phil Prestidge strives to keep the buying or selling process
as "Worry Free" as possible. Honesty, integrity and patience
add up to a name you can trust.

SMALL STORAGE SPACE
150-250 sq. ft. available Downtown Milton. $4.00 sq. ft.
annually
INDUSTRIAL SPACE FOR LEASE
9,700 sq. ft, 3,900 sq. ft., 1,500 sq. ft. across from GO
Train
BRONTE STREET INDUSTRIAL
2.000 sq. ft., professiénal offices, loft, end unit. Asking
$3.00 sq. ft
COMMERCIAL FOR LEASE
Corner of Main & Ontario, 2,700 sq. ft. Askinng $12.00
Office space available $8.00 sq. it
COMMERCIAL, MARTIN & MAIN
1,500 sq. ft, ground floor, excellent exposure. Available
immediately. Asking $12.00sq. it

If you are thinking of leasing space or want 10
lease out your current space call me. I've been
leasing space in Milton for over 10 years and |
am sure | can make your move as smooth as

oLy
$ 124,850
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GLEN
THOMAS

Office 878-7777
Res. 876-0987

RE/MAX MILTOWNE REALTY

The

"Dynamic" *
Home
Selling Plan

TIP-TOP TOWNHOME ONLY $12

A spolless

lownhome featuring main floor family room
with fireplace. mamn foor laundry room, siNQe

car garage, use of swimming pool & Rec. Hal
Not one 10 be missed Call Steven J. Porler

N
o Steven J. Porter

FIRST TIME BUYER'S DELIGHT
This beautiful 3 bdrm. home | es hardwood
floors in the kitchen, D.R. & L.RA., upgraded
broadloom, finished rec room, large master,
interlocking drive and patio. Was $174,900.
Now $162,900. Please call Scott.

176 ACRES (P.O.S.)
is gorgeous property located in Campbeliville
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